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22 PINE ROAD, BELLEVILLE, ST. MICHAEL
¢

Large vacant property located on Pine Road, offering great road frontage and suitable for office space use.
The property currently offers 8 studio apartments approximately 384sq.ft each and are in need of
refurbishment. Bellevilleisahighly desirable area and within 5 minutes drive of the many amenitiesin
central Bridgetown and the South Coast.

More Information

SalePrice:
$445,000 US

Property Reference:
2402327

External Link: :
Link
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Source URL :  https://www.barbadospropertysearch.com/for-sal e/22-pine-road-belleville-st-michael

Property Type:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Land Area:

Floor Area:

Listed:

Condo/Apartment
8

8

8,854, ft
3,712, ft

6 Jan 2025
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